
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

97 

888 

44 

43 

88 

777 

89 

29 

18 

12 

21 

Name 

Adrian Rus 

Ciprian Iulian Trifan 

Eduard Alexandrescu 

Bogdan Buleandra 

Catalin Marin 

Alexandru Meremzoi 

Serban Stancalie 

Silvio Muzzalupo 

Radu Ene 

Bogdan Neagoe 

Cristina Udrescu 

Laps 

4 

7 

2 

7 

7 

7 

7 

4 

2 

6 

5 

Best Tm 

1:25.091 

1:26.761 

1:27.415 

1:28.245 

1:28.888 

1:29.281 

1:30.059 

1:36.113 

1:37.021 

1:37.758 

1:38.116 

Diff 

1.670 

2.324 

3.154 

3.797 

4.190 

4.968 

11.022 

11.930 

12.667 

13.025 

Class 
Stock 1000 

Stock 1000 

Stock 1000 

Stock 1000 

Stock 1000 

Stock 600 

Stock 1000 

Stock 600 

Stock 1000 

Stock 600 

Stock 600 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 11/06/2021 16:57:30 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

 

CHECK LAPTIMES IN REAL TIME ONLINE VIA: 

- SPEEDHIVE APP -> LIVE TIMING

- HTTPS://SPEEDHIVE.MYLAPS.COM/

OMV MaxxMotion MotoRC ROUND 3 

Stock 600 

Stock Shakedown 

Practice started at 9:20:51 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

11/06/2021 09:20 


